
I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Oswego (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 5, 2025

Team standings

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Oswego (H.S.) 36.3000 34.8500 35.4750 36.6750 0.0000 143.3000

2 Hinsdale (Central) 33.9500 30.9000 32.9250 34.4500 0.0000 132.2250

3 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 33.3000 29.0250 29.8250 32.1750 0.0000 124.3250

4 Naperville (North) 32.8000 23.3000 32.3250 31.6500 0.0000 120.0750
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Oswego (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 5, 2025

All-Around standings

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Sam Phillip Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 9.4000 9.1000 8.9000 9.4500 9.2125 36.8500 14010

2 Ava Sullivan Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 9.3500 8.5500 9.0750 9.3750 9.0875 36.3500 14007

3 Veda Haake Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.7500 8.7750 9.2750 8.9500 8.9375 35.7500 14011

4 Erica Driscoll Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.6500 8.5000 7.9250 8.8000 8.4688 33.8750 13805

5 Madi Mourngey Fr. Naperville (North) 8.6000 8.3500 8.5250 8.1000 8.3938 33.5750 13905

6 Kennedy Hannah Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.4500 7.5500 8.4500 8.4000 8.2125 32.8500 13808

7 Kate Ahlfeld Jr. Naperville (North) 8.1500 7.5750 8.2000 7.8500 7.9438 31.7750 13904

8 Morgan Henderson Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.1250 7.7250 7.7500 8.1000 7.9250 31.7000 13711

9 Maleah Mitchell So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.3750 7.4000 7.5250 8.0000 7.8250 31.3000 13710

10 Johanna Hacker Fr. Naperville (North) 8.2000 7.3750 7.6500 7.9000 7.7813 31.1250 13903

11 Natalie DeLuca Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.3500 6.6000 7.4000 7.9750 7.5813 30.3250 13712

12 Safiya Douglas Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.2500 6.8000 7.1500 7.8500 7.5125 30.0500 13713

13 Autumn Kizer Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.3250 7.1000 6.4000 8.1000 7.4813 29.9250 13709
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Oswego (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 5, 2025

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1 Sam Phillip Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 14010

2 Ava Sullivan Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 9.4000 9.2000 0.0000 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 14007

3 Frani Valenti Jr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.8000 14014

4 Veda Haake Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 6.6000 7.4000 0.0000 8.7500 14011

5 Erica Driscoll Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 8.8000 0.0000 8.6500 13805

6 Madi Mourngey Fr. Naperville (North) 7.5000 7.8000 0.0000 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 13905

7 Julianna Nawracaj Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.5000 13807

8 Kennedy Hannah Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 8.5500 0.0000 8.4500 13808

9 Maleah Mitchell So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3750 13710

10 Natalie DeLuca Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.3500 8.1000 0.0000 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 13712

10 Kotryna Kaminskaite Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 13810

12 Autumn Kizer Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3250 13709

13 Alyson Zieba Jr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.2000 7.9000 0.0000 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 14003

14 Safiya Douglas Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 13713

15 Johanna Hacker Fr. Naperville (North) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.2000 13903

16 Kate Ahlfeld Jr. Naperville (North) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 13904

17 Morgan Henderson Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.0500 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 8.0000 0.0000 8.1250 13711

18 Julia Dillenburg So. Hinsdale (Central) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 13812

19 Samarra Connolly Sr. Naperville (North) 7.7000 7.9500 0.0000 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 13906
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Oswego (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 5, 2025

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Sam Phillip Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 14010

2 Veda Haake Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.8500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7750 14011

3 Ava Sullivan Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.7000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5500 14007

4 Erica Driscoll Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 13805

5 Alenna Holden So. Oswego (H.S.) 8.4500 8.4000 0.0000 8.4250 14013

6 Madi Mourngey Fr. Naperville (North) 8.1000 8.6000 0.0000 8.3500 13905

7 Gabby Schulte Jr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.5500 8.1000 0.0000 8.3250 14012

8 Morgan Henderson Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.8000 7.6500 0.0000 7.7250 13711

9 Kate Ahlfeld Jr. Naperville (North) 7.8000 7.3500 0.0000 7.5750 13904

10 Kennedy Hannah Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.2000 7.9000 0.0000 7.5500 13808

10 Kotryna Kaminskaite Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.8000 7.3000 0.0000 7.5500 13810

12 Maleah Mitchell So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.6000 7.2000 0.0000 7.4000 13710

13 Johanna Hacker Fr. Naperville (North) 7.5000 7.2500 0.0000 7.3750 13903

14 Greta Dannhausen-Brun Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.1000 7.5000 0.0000 7.3000 13806

15 Autumn Kizer Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.1000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1000 13709

16 Safiya Douglas Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.0000 6.6000 0.0000 6.8000 13713

17 Natalie DeLuca Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.7000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6000 13712

18 Harper Smith So. Hinsdale (Central) 6.3000 5.9500 0.0000 6.1250 13811
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Oswego (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 5, 2025

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Veda Haake Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 9.2000 9.3500 0.0000 9.2750 14011

2 Ava Sullivan Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 9.0500 9.1000 0.0000 9.0750 14007

2 Lane Inabnit Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.1000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0750 13809

4 Sam Phillip Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 14010

5 Madi Mourngey Fr. Naperville (North) 8.4000 8.6500 0.0000 8.5250 13905

6 Kennedy Hannah Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 13808

7 Frani Schulte So. Oswego (H.S.) 8.3500 8.1000 0.0000 8.2250 14009

8 Kate Ahlfeld Jr. Naperville (North) 8.4000 8.0000 0.0000 8.2000 13904

9 Emily Kroll Jr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.0000 8.0500 0.0000 8.0250 14008

10 Samarra Connolly Sr. Naperville (North) 8.2000 7.7000 0.0000 7.9500 13906

11 Erica Driscoll Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.9000 7.9500 0.0000 7.9250 13805

12 Morgan Henderson Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 13711

13 Johanna Hacker Fr. Naperville (North) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 13903

14 Maleah Mitchell So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.6000 7.4500 0.0000 7.5250 13710

15 Greta Dannhausen-Brun Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.5000 7.4500 0.0000 7.4750 13806

16 Natalie DeLuca Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.5000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4000 13712

17 Safiya Douglas Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.3000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1500 13713

18 Autumn Kizer Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.5000 6.3000 0.0000 6.4000 13709

19 Julianna Nawracaj Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 6.2000 6.5000 0.0000 6.3500 13807
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Oswego (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 5, 2025

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Sam Phillip Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 9.4000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4500 14010

2 Ava Sullivan Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 9.4500 9.3000 0.0000 9.3750 14007

3 Lane Inabnit Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 13809

4 Veda Haake Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 14011

5 Frani Schulte So. Oswego (H.S.) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 14009

6 Erica Driscoll Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 13805

7 Gabby Schulte Jr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 14012

8 Kennedy Hannah Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 13808

9 Kotryna Kaminskaite Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2500 13810

10 Madi Mourngey Fr. Naperville (North) 8.3000 7.9000 0.0000 8.1000 13905

10 Autumn Kizer Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 13709

10 Morgan Henderson Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 13711

13 Maleah Mitchell So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.1000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0000 13710

14 Natalie DeLuca Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.7500 8.2000 0.0000 7.9750 13712

15 Johanna Hacker Fr. Naperville (North) 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 13903

16 Safiya Douglas Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 13713

16 Greta Dannhausen-Brun Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.7000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8500 13806

16 Kate Ahlfeld Jr. Naperville (North) 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 13904

19 Samarra Connolly Sr. Naperville (North) 7.7000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8000 13906
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